
Chief Residents Association of Baltimore 
2014-2015 Members 

 

Ahmad Elashery 
Sarah Finn 
Ujjval Jariwala 

aelashery@gbmc.org  
sarahfinn26@gmail.com  
ujjvaljariwala@gmail.com  

GBMC 

**Dan Kim 
Stacey Schott 
Stephanie Nothelle 

dkim34@jhmi.edu 
sschott3@jhmi.edu 
Stephanie.nothelle@gmail.com  

Hopkins/Bayview 

Andrew Hughes 
Alexander Billioux 
Souvik Chatterjee 
Bennett Clark 
Katie Shaw (Med/Peds) 

 
alexander.billioux@jhmi.edu 
 
 
kshaw17@jhmi.edu  

Hopkins/Broadway 

**Abhishek Freyer 
Simran Malhotra 
Pujan Patel 

abhi.freher@gmail.com 
simran.malhotra70@gmail.com  
mrph.patel@gmail.com  

MedStar Franklin Square 

Faith Eliason 
Hamid Ehsan 

faith.eliason@gmail.com 
hamidehsan173@hotmail.com  

MedStar Good Samaritan 

Anuj Khanna 
Archana Nair 
**Ugochukwu Ozumba 

akhan586@gmail.com 
anair21@gmail.com 
uozumba@gmail.com 

MedStar Harbor Hospital 

Farnaz Houshmand 
Kavita Kakkad 

farnazhd@gmail.com 
kakkadkavita@gmail.com 

MedStar Union Memorial 

**Sameer Ahmed 
Safa Hegazin 
Bhargavi Pulluri 
Sandeep Regmi 
Rihab Sharara 

sameerwahmed@gmail.com 
safahegazin@gmail.com 
mailpulluri@gmail.com 
sandeep.regmi@stagnes.org 
rihab.sharara@stagnes.org  

Saint Agnes 

**Ashrit Multani 
Priyanka Iyer 

ashrit.multani@gmail.com 
 

Sinai Hospital 

Gheeti Dhillon 
Alexis Nworah 
Patrick Oguejiofor 
Anita Tammara 

getti_d2005@yahoo.com 
alexisnworah@yahoo.com 
drpaddy2002@yahoo.com 
atammara0381@gmail.com 

UMMS/Midtown 

Sunny Sidhu sunjeetsidhu@gmail.com UMMS/VA 

Bethany Weiler 
Rory Bricker 
Peter Olivieri 
Mike Liquori 

bethany.weiler@gmail.com 
rbricker@umm.edu 
peter.p.olivieri@gmail.com 
mikeliquori@gmail.com  

UMMS/VA 

Rohul Amin 
Julia Cheringal 

rohul.amin@gmail.com 
 

Walter Reed 
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